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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Tetsuya Ukigaya
Kouta Ozaki

Tohru Matsumoto
Shogo Matsumoto
Sho Saito
Kinnosuke Ishikawa
Jun Kimura
Takahiro Yano
Hikaru Yoshida
Akira linuma
Gourav Dubey
Zheng Hawk
Yuichiro Tomatsu
Akihiro Shima
Abubakar Kamil
Rika linuma
Tetsuya Hori
Narimasa Wanezaki
Masaki Ebihara
Kentaro Matsumoto
Shizuo Inoue

Kai Wah Cheung
Toshiko Kobayashi
Daisuke Tanaka
Kotaro Nishitani
Hinako Oguni

Airi lkema

Hiroaki Suzuki
Takumi Hosono
Sachiko Nakamura
Yoko Enomoto
Ryosuke Goto
Shinichi Hiraoka
Yui Kato

Asako Ichiki

Yoko Nishino
Tsukuru Saegusa
Midori Moriyama
Sotaro Adachi
Mariko Hiyama
Sumiko Yanase
Reiza Rafi

Yoko Araki

Yasue Arai

Leo Adam Tanifuji
Mei Shimazaki

Member #

01533
05104
01847
08587
16690
05832
03360
13855
13743
06912
16460
07974
13441
09289
16426
06913
12536
16059
11227
12338
13252
16675
05308
13115
13884
16461
13250
02793
16680
12903
07083
02304
11216
12012
12537
10729
12093
10097
16941
07241
07082
16688
12100
16459
16462
16689
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61
118
124
95
104
137
112
86
98
72
60
83
59
58
68
90
77
120
76
64
64
95
84
89
57
56
83
99
62
78
60
51
65
48
32
71
71
55
31
64
49
38
44
29
14

Points
Per
Match
15.25
14.75
13.78
13.57
13.00
12.45
12.44
12.29
12.25
12.00
12.00
11.86
11.80
11.60
11.33
11.25
11.00
10.91
10.86
10.67
10.67
10.56
10.50
9.89
9.50
9.33
9.22
9.00
8.86
8.67
8.57
8.50
8.13
8.00
8.00
7.89
7.89
7.86
7.75
7.1
7.00
6.33
6.29
4.83
4.67
3.50

% of
Avail
Points Place

76.3 % 1
73.8 % 2
68.9 % 3
67.9 % 4
65.0 % 5
62.3 % 6
62.2 % 7
61.4 % 8
61.3 % 9
60.0 % 10
60.0 % 10
59.3 % 12
59.0 % 13
58.0 % 14
56.7 % 15
56.3 % 16
55.0 % 17
54.5 % 18
54.3 % 19
53.3 % 20
53.3 % 20
52.8 % 22
52.5 % 23
494 % 24
475 % 25
46.7 % 26
46.1 % 27
45.0 % 28
44.3 % 29
43.3 % 30
429 % 31
425 % 32
40.6 % 33
40.0 % 34
40.0 % 34
394 % 36
394 % 36
39.3 % 38
38.8 % 39
35.6 % 40
35.0 % 41
31.7 % 42
31.4 % 43
24.2 % 44
23.3 % 45
175 % 46
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